Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 Wine Country Black Powder
4th Feb - 5th Feb 2017

50m Black Powder

Pl No.
A Grade
1 2
2 12
3 9
4 10
5 1
6 3
DNF 5
B Grade
1 7
2 13
C Grade
1 15
2 14
D Grade
1 16
2 6
3 17
4 8

5/02/2017 3:22 PM

Name

Subkey, Brian
Boundy, Don
Moore, David
Blackburn, Steve
Ingold, John
Green, Gary
Gray, Ray

Jones, Shane
Medley, Jack

Baker, Darcy

Simmonds, John

Roache, John
Vaughan, Darren
Roache, David
Scott, Lee

Rep

Cess
Cess
Syd

Cess
Hub
Hub

Cowr

Cess
Bur

74

Pigeon

Lex
CNPC
Lex

Cess

Total Xs

354
354
354
350
322
316
151

323
241

262
243

279
264
146
105
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88
86
91
88
79
83
76

81
51

76
68

64
64
55
30
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89
91
87
88
76
84
75

77
46

68
65

80
67
49
28

84
86
86
88
77
76

84
77

62
50

76
69
20
30

93
91
90
86
90
73

81
67

56
60

59
64
22
17

Sanction No: 15.43
Final Results

© OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club. Report Created : 5/02/2017 3:22 PM
2017 Wine Country Black Powder Sanction No: 15.43
4th Feb - 5th Feb 2017 Final Results

25m Black Powder

Pl No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 SO
A Grade
1 10 Blackburn, Steve Cess 366 0 89 93 182 91 93 184
2 1 Ingold, John Hub 359 0 88 82 170 94 95 189
3 9 Moore, David Syd 357 0 92 88 180 93 84 177
4 5 Gray, Ray Cowr 352 0 82 88 170 90 92 182
5 2 Subkey, Brian Cess 344 0 91 94 185 78 81 159
6 3 Green, Gary Hub 331 O 76 90 166 80 85 165
B Grade
1 12 Boundy, Don Cess 354 0 84 92 176 88 90 178
2 13 Medley, Jack Bur 316 0 71 73 144 8 87 172
3 6 Vaughan, Darren CNPC 300 0 74 83 157 57 86 143
DNF 11 Blackburn, Nathan Cess 170 0 82 88 170 0 0
C Grade
1 7 Jones, Shane Cess 327 0 89 81 170 66 91 157
2 4 May, Cherie Cowr 312 0 86 76 162 64 86 150
3 15 Baker, Darcy 74 311 0 63 83 146 77 88 165
4 14 Simmonds, John Pigeon 257 0 68 70 138863 56 119
D Grade
1 16 Roache, John Lex 296 0 77 92 169 62 65 127
2 8 Scott, Lee Cess 285 0 66 67 133 68 84 152
3 18 Sowiak, Paul Gos 196 0 37 44 81 52 63 115
4 19  Snell, Kim Gos 166 0 56 40 9% 33 37 70
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 Wine Country Black Powder
4th Feb - 5th Feb 2017

Black Powder International (Adjust.)

Pl No.
Open
1 2
2 10
3 7
4 16
5 15
6 12
7 6
8 14
9 13
10 8
11 17

Name

Subkey, Brian
Blackburn, Steve
Jones, Shane
Roache, John
Baker, Darcy
Boundy, Don
Vaughan, Darren
Simmonds, John
Medley, Jack
Scott, Lee
Roache, David

502/2017 3:22 PM

Rep

Cess
Cess
Cess
Lex
74
Cess
CNPC
Pigeon
Bur
Cess

Lex

Total

91
90
&9
85
82
82
78
74
73
70
41
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 Wine Country Black Powder
4th Feb - 5th Feb 2017

Black Powder International (Fixed)

Pl No.
Open
1 12
2 2
3 10
4 15
5 13
6 14
7
8 6
9
10 16
11 17

Name

Boundy, Don
Subkey, Brian
Blackburn, Steve
Baker, Darcy
Medley, Jack
Simmonds, John
Scott, Lee
Vaughan, Darren
Jones, Shane
Roache, John
Roache, David

502/2017 3:22 PM

Rep Total
Cess 90
Cess 87
Cess 86
74 81
Bur 66
Pigeon 51
Cess

CNPC

Cess

Lex

Lex
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Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 Wine Country Black Powder
4th Feb - 5th Feb 2017

Black Powder International (Modern)

Pl No.
Open
1 12
2 10
3 2
4 15
5 8
6 13
7 6
8 14
9 7
10 16
11 17

Name

Boundy, Don
Blackburn, Steve
Subkey, Brian
Baker, Darcy
Scott, Lee
Medley, Jack
Vaughan, Darren
Simmonds, John
Jones, Shane
Roache, John
Roache, David

502/2017 3:22 PM

Rep

Cess
Cess
Cess
74
Cess
Bur
CNPC
Pigeon
Cess
Lex

Lex

Total

94
94
93
88
87
85
76
74

www.auspistol.com.au

X's

S O O = = O = N Wn b~ b

Report Created : 5/02/2017 3:22 PM

Sanction No: 15.43
Final Results

© OpenWPlus



Cessnock Pistol Club.
2017 Wine Country Black Powder
4th Feb - 5th Feb 2017

Black Powder International (Replica)

Pl No.
Open
1 2
2 15
3 12
4 7
5 13
6 14
7 10
8
9 6
10 16
11 17

Name

Subkey, Brian
Baker, Darcy
Boundy, Don
Jones, Shane
Medley, Jack
Simmonds, John
Blackburn, Steve
Scott, Lee
Vaughan, Darren
Roache, John
Roache, David

502/2017 3:22 PM

Rep

Cess
74
Cess
Cess
Bur
Pigeon
Cess
Cess
CNPC
Lex

Lex

Total

92
80
75
74
67
67
28
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